## ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFER COMPLETE THIS FORM TO PARTICIPATE IN AUTO PAY

I authorize Loren's Sanitation Service, Inc. to initiate debit entries to my

\_\_\_ Checking Account OR \_\_\_\_ Savings Account (check one)

indicated below at the depository financial institution named below, and to debit the same such account. I acknowledge that the origination of ACH transactions to my (our) account must comply with the provisions of US law.

Depository name		
City	StateZip	
*Routing Number	Account Number	

\*Please contact your Bank for an ACH Routing Number as it may be different from what is printed on your check.

This authorization is to remain in full force and effect until Loren's Sanitation Service, Inc. has received written notification from the authorized signer on this agreement of its termination in such time and in such manner as to afford Loren's Sanitation Service, Inc. and the Depository named a reasonable opportunity to act on it.

Name (s)		Loren's Account #	
Address		Phone Number	
Date	Signataure (s)		

NOTE: ALL DEBIT AUTHORIZATIONS MUST PROVIDE THAT THE RECEIVER MAY REVOKE THE AUTHORIZATION ONLY BY NOTIFYING THE ORIGINATOR IN THE MANNER SPECIFIED IN THE AUTHORIZATION.

Complete this Electronic Funds Transfer agreement if you wish to have your garbage service payments automatically deducted from your checking or savings account. Payment is debited on the 10 <sup>th</sup> of month. You will still receive a regular statement to keep you informed of the status of your account. Enrollment is voluntary and ensures that your Loren's account will be paid promptly, even when you are away from home. Participation may be revoked at any time, but please allow one month to process your request. Loren's Sanitation Service, Inc. reserves the right to cancel your participation. All information submitted to Loren's Sanitation Service, Inc. is strictly confidential.	

Return this form to: Loren's Sanitation Service, Inc 1141 Chemawa Rd N Keizer, OR 97303-6199